
COORDINATOR Email

Coordinator Patrice Schiano Dial

pschianodial@jjay.cuny.edu

Advisor Yvonne Purdie ypurdie@jjay.cuny.edu

Elizabeth Jeglic ejeglic@jjay.cuny.edu

Vacant

Advisor Rulisa Galloway Perry (Deputy Minor Coordinator)rgalloway@jjay.cuny.edu

Shonna Trinch strinch@jjay.cuny.edu

Cyriaco Lopes clopes@jjay.cuny.edu

Biology (Sciences) Co-Coordinator Nathan Lents

nlents@jjay.cuny.edu

Co-Coordinator Jason Rauceo jrauceo@jjay.cuny.edu

Chemistry (Sciences) Coordinator Francis Sheehan fsheehan@jjay.cuny.edu

Community Justice Minor Coordinator Vacant

Advison Rulisa Galloway Perry rgalloway@jjay.cuny.edu

Co-Coordinator Matluba Khodjaeva mkhodjaeva@jjay.cuny.edu

Co-Coordinator Kumar Ramensenthil kramensenthil@jjay.cuny.edu

Corrections (LPS) Coordinator Professor Kimora

kimora@jjay.cuny.edu

Mickey Melendez mmelendez@jjay.cuny.edu

Adam Berlin aberlin@jjay.cuny.edu

Africana Studies (and Honors minor)

Anthropology

Art

Computer Science (Math  & 

Comp Sci)

Counseling (Counseling & Human Serv)

Creative Writing (English) 

MEMBERS OF THE COUNCIL OF UNDERGRADUATE MAJORS/MINOR 

2020-2021

Minor Coordinators
PROGRAM

Accounting (Pub Mgmt)

Addiction Studies (Psych)



Jeffrey Heiman jheiman@jjay.cuny.edu

Jana Arsovska (Fall 23) jarsovska@jjay.cuny.edu

Coordinator TBD (Sp 2024)

Advisor

Julia Von Ferber jvonferber@jjay.cuny.edu

Coordinator/Advisor Devin Harner dharner@jjay.cuny.edu

Maria Volpe mvolpe@jjay.cuny.edu

Dispute Resolution (Sociology) Yeju (Chloe) Choi

ychoi@jjay.cuny.edu

Economics Coordinator Jay Hamilton
jhamilton@jjay.cuny.edu

Advisor Rita Taveras rtaveras@jjsy.cuny.edu

Emergency Management Minor Paul Kearns

pkearns@jjay.cuny.edu

English Veronica Hendrick vhendrick@jjay.cuny.edu

Environmental Justice Sandra Swenson, Co-coord sswenson@jjay.cuny.edu

Jennifer Rutledge , Co-coord jrutledge@jjay.cuny.edu

Film Studies (English)

Jay Walitalo jwalitalo@jjay.cuny.edu

Fire Science (SFEM) Coordinator Robert Till rtill@jjay.cuny.edu

Criminology (Sociology)

Cyber Crime (SFEM)

Digital Media and Journalism 

(English)



Coordinator Patrice Schiano Dial

dshapiro@jjay.cuny.edu

Advisor Yvonne Purdie ypurdie@jjay.cuny.edu

Gender Studies Olivera Jokic
ojokic@jjay.cuny.edu

Health and Physical Education  

(Minor Advisor)

Sadie Huang shuang@jjay.cuny.edu

History Coordinator Matt Perry, Coordinator mperry@jjay.cuny.edu

Advisor Edward Paulino epaulino@jjay.cuny.edu

History and Law Minor Coordinator Matt Perry

mperry@jjay.cuny.edu

Homeland Security (Security, 

Fire & Emergency Management)

Lowell Dimoff ldimoff@jjay.cuny.edu

Human Rights Studies Charlotte Walker-Said cwalker-said@jjay.cuny.edu

Fraud Examination (Pub Mgmt)



Human Services (Counseling 

Dept.)
See Counseling Minor above

Humanities and Justice Stephen Russell

srussell@jjay.cuny.edu

Interdisciplinary Studies Coordinator/ Advisor Richard Haw rhaw@jjay.cuny.edu

Adriana Perez aperez@jjay.cuny.edu

Latin American and Latinx 

Studies
Coordinator Brian Montes

bmontes@jjay.cuny.edu

Advisor

Coordinator Brian Montes bmontes@jjay.cuny.edu

Latinx Literature (LLS & English) Coordinator Richard Perez rperez@jjay.cuny.edu

Belinda Rincon brincon@jjay.cuny.edu

Law (LPS) Coordinator Gary Wright
gwright@jjay.cuny.edu

Coordinator Hunter Johnson hujohnson@jjay.cuny.edu

Eric Polanco epolanco@jjay.cuny.edu

Middle East Studies (History) James DeLorenzi

jdelorenzi@jjay.cuny.edu

Mathematics 

Latin American and Latinx 

Studies Honors



Music (Art & Music) Benjamin Lapidus

blapidus@jjay.cuny.edu

Philosophy Amie Macdonald
amacdonald@jjay.cuny.edu

Police Studies (LPS) Jon Shane

jshane@jjay.cuny.edu

Co-Coordinator Arthur Storch astorch@jjay.cuny.edu

Co-coordinator James Cauthen

jcauthen@jjay.cuny.edu

Co-coordinator, Advisement Jean Carmalt

jcarmalt@jjay.cuny.edu

Co-coordinator, Advisement Jamie Longazel

jlongazel@jjay.cuny.edu

Katie Zuber kzuber@jjay.cuny.edu

Psychology Coordinator Jill Grose-Fifer
jgrose-fifer@jjay.cuny.edu

Advisor Preeti Chauhan pchauhan@jjay.cuny.edu

Public Administration (Pub 

Mgmt)
Judy-Lynne Peters

jlpeters@jjay.cuny.edu

Political Science



Security Management (SFEM) Coordinator Robert McCrie

rmccrie@jjay.cuny.edu

Social Entrepreneurship & 

Innovation (Africana Studies)
Charlotte Walker-Said cwalker-said@jjay.cuny.edu

Sociology Coordinator Lou Kontos (Fall 2023) lkontos@jjay.cuny.edu

Coordinator Jayne Mooney (Sp 2024) jmooney@jjay.cuny.edu

Advisor

Spanish (Modern Lang)

Javier Moreno jmoreno@jjay.cuny.edu

Speech and Media/Theatre (No 

longer admitting students) see 

Academic Programs

Katherine Killoran

kkilloran@jjaycuny.edu



Theatre Arts (English) Minor Advisor Alexa Capeloto

acapeloto@jjay.cuny.edu

Writing and Rhetoric (English Dept) Tim McCormack tmccormack@jjay.cuny.edu


